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(INFORMATION AND PUBLICITY)DEMAND NO.

311.001126.76 1413.98287.22

56

Salaries 236.00 236.00 259.45 259.45236.00236.00226.66  --  --  --  -- 01 226.66
Wages 2.50 2.50 1.50 1.502.502.501.29  --  --  --  -- 02 1.29
Overtime Allowance 3.00 3.00 2.50 2.503.003.000.46  --  --  --  -- 03 0.46
Pensionary charges 12.00 12.00 12.00 12.0012.0012.006.00  --  --  --  -- 04 6.00
Domestic travel expenses 4.00-0.15 4.00 5.00 5.004.004.003.86  --  --  -- 11 3.71
Office expenses 44.4034.18 20.00 44.40 20.00 51.00 10.00 61.0064.4064.4048.9513 83.13
Rents, Rates, Taxes 0.10 0.10 0.05 0.050.100.10 --  --  --  --  -- 14  -- 
Publications 37.37 70.00 70.00 50.00 50.0070.0070.00 --  --  --  -- 16 37.37
Other Administrative

Expenses
1.007.00 20.00 1.00 20.00 0.50 10.00 10.5021.0021.00 -- 20 7.00

Advertising and Publicity 197.06 213.00 213.00 215.00 215.00213.00213.00 --  --  --  -- 26 197.06
Minor Works 20.00 20.00 10.00 10.0020.0020.00 --  --  --  --  -- 27  -- 
Grant-in-aid 756.87 707.00 707.00 610.00 610.00707.00707.00 --  --  --  -- 31 756.87
Subsidies 0.30 2.00 2.000.30 --  --  --  --  --  --  -- 33  -- 
Other charges 8.0094.43 155.00 8.00 435.00 8.00 340.00 348.00443.00163.00 -- 50 94.43
Loans and advances 5.00 5.00 5.005.00 --  --  --  --  --  --  -- 55  -- 


